M700	0010658
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200306496342
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/15/1701011623 **130.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
	DEC LE EN EL LU LAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	
	DEC 1 8 2017 Y SULKER

1

COVER	LETTER
-------	--------

•

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

Celia Cruz Entertainment LLC

SUBJECT:

3

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Eric S. Medina, Esq.

Name of Person

Medina Law Firm LLC

Firm/Company

641 Lexington Avenue, Thirteenth Floor

Address

New York, New York 10022

City/State and Zip Code

emedina@medinafirm.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person	at + Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
Registration Section	Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle		
		Tallahassee, FL 32301	

Enclosed is a check for the following aprount:

□ \$125.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Celia Cruz Entertainment LLC

۲

÷

.

name unavailable, enter alternate nan	ie adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	ida. The atternate name must include "Tamited	Labricty Company," "L.L.C." or "ULC
New Jersey		3. 82-1545749	
Ourisdiction under the law of whic	b foreign linuted liability company is organized)	0	mber, (l'applicable)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to a (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine	egistration.)	
1860 West Flagler Stree		6 1860 West Flagler Street	
(Street Address of Pro		6. (Mading A	
Miami Florida 33135		Miami, Florida 33135	
		······································	
Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
	Omer Pardillo Cid	<u> </u>	
Name.			
Office Address:	1860 West Flagler Street		
-	Miami, Florida		
	(City)	. Florida <u>33135</u> (Zip)	inde)
egistered agent's accepta		···· · ·	•
	istered agent and to accept service of <i>j</i>		
signated in this application of the service of the	on. I hereby accept the appointment q ns of all statutes relative tythe proper	registered agent and agree to a	et in this capacity "I furti whether and Land the second to be the second
ul accept the obligations (of my position as registered agent.		iy unies, and I am napin
	il hin 19		S
-	(Registered agend's	line (Ĕ.~
	/		
	ity and address of the person(s) who ha		း င်က
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Member	Omer Pardillo Cid	Member	Luis M. Factor
	700 (1 1 11 0 0 0		8870 NW 36 ST. AL
······································	720 Coral Way, Apt. 9E	-	
······	Coral Gables, FL 33134	-	Doral, Florida 3317
Member	Coral Gables, FL 33134	-	Doral, Florida 3317;
Member		- - 	Doral, Florida 3317

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0243 (4) (1), 140 ida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false informatio submitted in a document to the Department of State constitute in third degree relowers provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third depres below the provided for in \$.817.155, F.S
Signature of an Information Decision
OMER PIENdillo

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

CELIA CRUZ ENTERTAINMENT LLC 0450168095

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on May 15, 2017.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

VCORP SERVICES LLC 820 BEAR TAVERN ROAD WEST TRENTON, NJ 08628



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hercunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 8th day of December, 2017

Moulds

Ford M. Scudder Acting State Treasurer

Certificate Number , 6084585428 Verify this certificate online at

https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp